:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9088040

May 16, 2024 17:32 (UTC)

In epoch 284,001 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 630110 - 0.018571771 ETH®
54.68 USD

2 630111 - 0.018537733 ETH®
54.58 USD

3 630112 - 0.018483131 ETH®
54.42 USD

4 630114 - 0.018488495 ETH®
54.44 USD

S 630115 - 0.018403252 ETH®
54.19 USD

6 630116 - 0.063466956 ETH®
186.89 USD

7 630117 - 0.018383585 ETH&®
54.13 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9088040
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/284001
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/630110
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/630111
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/630112
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/630114
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/630115
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/630116
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/630117

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

630220

630221

630241

Validator Id

595402

Amount

0.018642745
94.89 USD

0.018589089
54.73 USD

0.018600394
54.77 USD

0.018608966
94.79 USD

0.018049405
53.15 USD

0.018656251
54.93 USD

0.018665865
94.96 USD

0.061757745
181.85 USD

0.018623721
54.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.044666454

131.52 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/630220
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/630221
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/630222
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/630225
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/630241
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/630246
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/630247
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/630248
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/630249
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/595402

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



