

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-27 21:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9088040</u>
DATE & TIME	May 16, 2024 · 17:32 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>284,001</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>630110</u>	- 0.018571771 ETH 📀 54.68 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>630111</u>	- 0.018537733 ETH ⊘ 54.58 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>630112</u>	- 0.018483131 ETH ⊘ 54.42 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>630114</u>	- 0.018488495 ETH ⊘ 54.44 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>630115</u>	- 0.018403252 ETH ⊘ 54.19 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>630116</u>	- 0.063466956 ETH ⊘ 186.89 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>630117</u>	- 0.018383585 ETH ⊘ 54.13 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>630220</u>	- 0.018642745 ETH ③ 54.89 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>630221</u>	- 0.018589089 ETH ⊘ 54.73 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>630222</u>	- 0.018600394 ETH ⊘ 54.77 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>630225</u>	- 0.018608966 ETH ⊘ 54.79 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>630241</u>	- 0.018049405 ETH ⊘ 53.15 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>630246</u>	- 0.018656251 ETH ⊘ 54.93 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>630247</u>	- 0.018665865 ETH ⊘ 54.96 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>630248</u>	- 0.061757745 ETH ③ 181.85 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>630249</u>	- 0.018623721 ETH 🐼 54.84 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>595402</u>	+ 0.044666454 ETH 🔗
		131.52 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.